Rev. 10/5/00
     AS432
Ultra 1.24V Precision Adjustable
 Shunt Regulator
FEATURES APPLICATIONS
• Low Voltage Operation........................................  1.24V • 3.0V to 3.3V Switching Power Supplies
• Trimmed Bandgap to ...................................0.5%/ 1% • Adjustable Supplies
• Wide Operating Current ...................  1mA to 100mA • Error Amplifiers

offers many advantages over TLV431, such as, wider output voltage up to 18V vs. 6V, output current of 80mA vs. 15mA, and a wider
temperature range with tighter tolerance down to 0.5%.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Temperature
Range
Package Type
AS432AN 0°C to 105°C TO-92
AS432AM1 0°C to 105°C SOT-89
AS432AS 0°C to 105°C SO-8
AS432AM 0°C to 105°C SOT-23-3
AS432N 0°C to 105°C TO-92
AS432M1 0°C to 105°C SOT-89
AS432S 0°C to 105°C SO-8
AS432M 0°C to 105°C SOT-23-3
Top View
2